



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14461

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** October 23, 2014

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 461

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN MVBL BRDG & TUNNEL 2015

Line No / Item ID		(1) IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	BRIDGE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0001 109006M	2,418,700.000	1.00000	2,418,700.00	1.00000	2,418,700.00		
FORCE ACCOUNT	DOLL						
0002 151006M	1.000	0.01000	0.01	7,500.00000	7,500.00		
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0003 152004P	1.000	0.01000	0.01	1,000.00000	1,000.00		
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0004 MMG010M	14,400.000	1.00000	14,400.00	1.00000	14,400.00		
TELEPHONE SERVICE	DOLL						
0005 MMB172M	12,500.000	478.36000	5,979,500.00	500.00000	6,250,000.00		
LANE CLOSURES	HOUR						



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14461

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** October 23, 2014

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 461

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN MVBL BRDG & TUNNEL 2015

Line No / Item ID		(1) IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	BRIDGE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0006	MMB173M 40,000.000	1.00000	40,000.00	1.00000	40,000.00		
	SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL DOLL						
0007	MMB092M 1,920.000	120.00000	230,400.00	120.00000	230,400.00		
	CREW COORDINATOR HOUR						
0008	MMB022M 8,500.000	332.25000	2,824,125.00	258.00000	2,193,000.00		
	REPAIR CATEGORY "A", MOVABLE HOUR						
0009	MMB026M 7,000.000	185.26000	1,296,820.00	395.00000	2,765,000.00		
	WELDING CREW HOUR						
0010	MMB044M 500.000	0.01000	5.00	400.00000	200,000.00		
	60' UNDERBRIDGE INSPECTION UNIT						
0011	MMB142M 2,000.000	0.01000	20.00	75.00000	150,000.00		
	MANPOWERED ACCESS MACHINE HOUR						



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14461

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** October 23, 2014

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 461

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN MVBL BRDG & TUNNEL 2015

Line No / Item ID		(1) IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	BRIDGE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0012	MMB109M 250.000	0.01000	2.50	75.00000	18,750.00		
	MANPOWER ACCESS MACHINE - TRUCK MOUNTED - HOUR						
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$12,803,972.52		\$14,288,750.00			
<b>Contract Totals</b>		\$12,803,972.52		\$14,288,750.00			
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>		\$12,803,972.52		\$14,288,750.00			

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

